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Questions

The cabinet mission was constituted of how many members?

Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?

Who of the following formed the scientific society?

When the Karakorum Highway between Pakistan and China was completed?

When the Balkanization of Iran was made by Russia and the Great Britain?

Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Uema?

When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

When Muhammad Khan Junejo look oath as the Prime Minister.

When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?

Name the most populous city of Balochistan:

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.

Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?

When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate
was accepted.

Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?

Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?

Answers Choice
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. Hindus and Muslims

. Muslims and Christians
. Hindus and Dalit's
Muslims and Dalit's

Mohammad Ali Johar
Abdul Kalam Azad
Sir syed ahmed khan
Mohsin-ul- Mulk

1969
1976
1982
1987

1905
1906
1907
1910

1894
1895
1896
1898

July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993
July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993
June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993
June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993

. March 23, 1985
Aug 14, 1985
. March 23, 1986
. Aug 14, 1986

On January 9, 1971
On March 23, 1988
On January 9, 1991
On August 15, 1978

Quetta
Kalat
Panjgor
Gwadar

1863
1864
1865
1866

Lahore
Peshawar
Sargodha
Rawalpindi

1907
1908
1909
1910

> DO®W» UOWP CUOWr UOWr 0O®EP OUOWr UOW> 00Wr DO®WP» U0®Wr DOWP UOm» 00wP

. Mrs. Mount batten

B. Abdul Kalam Azad
C. Annie Basant
D. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

A. Khizar Hayat

B. Allama Igbal

C. Allama Inayat Ullah
D. None of these



16

17

18

19

20

Simla deputation was led by:

Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?

Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?

What was the strength of National Assembly according to the 1956 Constitution?

Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.
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B

. Quaid-i-Azam
Nawab Saleemullah

Nawab Wagar ul Mulk
. Mohsin Ul Mulk
. Muhammad Ali Johar

. Lord Wavell
. Lord Curzon
. Lord Linlithgo

150
. 250

D. 305

B

. Jahangir

C. Shah Jahan
D. Aurangzeb



