

NAT-IIA Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies Hard Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The cabinet mission was constituted of how many members?	A. 5 B. 3 C. 6 D. 7
2	Which of the following communities were involved in the poona pact?	A. Hindus and Muslims B. Muslims and Christians C. Hindus and Dalit's D. Muslims and Dalit's
3	Who of the following formed the scientific society?	A. Mohammad Ali Johar B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Sir syed ahmed khan D. Mohsin-ul- Mulk
4	When the Karakorum Highway between Pakistan and China was completed?	A. 1969 B. 1976 C. 1982 D. 1987
5	When the Balkanization of Iran was made by Russia and the Great Britain?	A. 1905 B. 1906 C. 1907 D. 1910
6	Indicate the year of establishment of Nadva Tul Ulema?	A. 1894 B. 1895 C. 1896 D. 1898
7	When was the 7th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. July 1, 1988 to June 30, 1993 B. July 31, 1988 to June 1, 1993 C. June 30, 1988 to July 1, 1993 D. June 1, 1988 to July 31, 1993
8	When Muhammad Khan Junejo look oath as the Prime Minister.	A. March 23, 1985 B. Aug 14, 1985 C. March 23, 1986 D. Aug 14, 1986
9	When did denationalization of the nationalized banks start in Pakistan?	A. On January 9, 1971 B. On March 23, 1988 C. On January 9, 1991 D. On August 15, 1978
10	Name the most populous city of Balochistan:	A. Quetta B. Kalat C. Panjgor D. Gwadar
11	Sir Syed Ahmed Khan Established the Scientific Society in.	A. 1863 B. 1864 C. 1865 D. 1866
12	Where is the Headquarter of the Air force?	A. Lahore B. Peshawar C. Sargodha D. Rawalpindi
13	When the Minto Murly Reforms were introduced in which the demand of separate electorate was accepted.	A. 1907 B. 1908 C. 1909 D. 1910
14	Who established the theosophical society in the sub-continent?	A. Mrs. Mount batten B. Abdul Kalam Azad C. Annie Basant D. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan
15	Name the personality behind the Khaksar Movement?	A. Khizar Hayat B. Allama Iqbal C. Allama Inayat Ullah D. None of these

16	Simla deputation was led by:	A. Sir Agha Khan B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Nawab Saleemullah
17	Who of the following proposed the formation of the Muslim league?	A. Nawab Waqar ul Mulk B. Mohsin Ul Mulk C. Muhammad Ali Johar D. Nawab Salim Ullah Khan
18	Who was the Viceroy of India at the time of Partition?	A. Lord Wavell B. Lord Curzon C. Lord Linlithgo D. Lord Mount Baten
19	What was the strength of National Assembly according to the 1956 Constitution?	A. 150 B. 250 C. 300 D. 305
20	Which Mughul ruler was reponsible to introduce Din -i -llahi.	A. Akbar B. Jahangir C. Shah Jahan D. Aurangzeb